Employee Number

Headcount_(EURODYNAMO_LLC)

Hire Date

Job Title

Department

Location

Status

18
17
11
15
16
71

19
23
34
43
48
63
66
80
84

88

89

92
95
99

86

28

49

50

78

94

100

21
27
59
64
93
97
91
24
35
41
65

75
79

Holly Hartley
James Harris
Maja Andev
Javier Cruz
Shelly Cluff
Kellie Turner
Ashley Adams
Dillon Park

Amy Granger
Whitney Webster
Diana O'Connor
Nathan Pazavich
Shawn Williams
Antonio Kruz
Jeff Tobler

Preston Wilder

Leslie Kay

Kristina Pace

Madison Laker
Dustin Wells

Ellen Karren

Anthony Diaz

Sally Harmon

Nate Walker

Clark Fuller

Trey Pickard

Will Woodward

Jake Huang

Shannon Anderson
Zack Miller

Corey Ross
Dwight Goodman
Susan Roberts
Jon Richards
Caitlin Korbett
Michael Romney
Debra Tuescher
Marrissa Mellon
Marie Hamm
Howard Smith
Christina Agluinda
Dallon Khristensen

Michael Fernandez

2023-05-08 00:00:00
2023-05-01 00:00:00
2023-01-16 00:00:00
2023-01-16 00:00:00
2023-01-16 00:00:00
2023-01-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00

2022-12-16 00:00:00

2022-12-16 00:00:00

2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00
2022-12-16 00:00:00

2022-12-16 00:00:00

2022-11-18 00:00:00

2022-11-18 00:00:00

2022-11-18 00:00:00

2022-11-18 00:00:00

2022-11-18 00:00:00

2022-11-18 00:00:00

2022-10-18 00:00:00
2022-10-18 00:00:00
2022-10-18 00:00:00
2022-10-18 00:00:00
2022-10-18 00:00:00
2022-10-18 00:00:00
2022-10-18 00:00:00
2022-10-18 00:00:00
2022-09-17 00:00:00
2022-09-17 00:00:00
2022-09-17 00:00:00
2022-09-17 00:00:00
2022-08-18 00:00:00
2022-08-18 00:00:00
2022-08-18 00:00:00

Senior Developer

Content Marketer

VP of Product

Content Marketer

Executive Assistant

Demand Generation Manager
HR Administrator

Software Engineer

Customer Retention Manager
Benefits Administrator
Account Executive

Benefits Administrator
Software Implementation Specialist
Social Media Marketer

IT Security Engineer

Account Executive

Account Executive

Front End Developer

Account Executive
Financial Analyst

Customer Implementation Manager

Web Designer

Curriculum Designer

Sales Director

Customer Care Trainer

Software Implementation Specialist

Instructional Designer

Benefits Administrator

HR Administrator
Sales Director

Social Media Marketer
Technical Recruiter
Software Implementation Specialist
Account Executive
Accountant

Benefits Administrator
Sales Team Lead
Sales Team Lead
Front End Developer
Front End Developer
HR Administrator
Account Executive

Sales Director

Product

Marketing

Product

Marketing
Operations
Marketing

Human Resources
Product

Customer Success
Human Resources
Sales

Human Resources
Customer Success
Marketing

IT

Sales

Sales

Product

Sales
Finance

Customer Success

Product

Operations

Sales

Operations

Customer Success

Operations

Human Resources

Human Resources
Sales

Marketing

Human Resources
Customer Success
Sales

Finance

Human Resources
Sales

Sales

Product

Product

Human Resources
Sales

Sales

Miami, Florida
Miami, Florida
Miami, Florida
Miami, Florida
Miami, Florida
Miami, Florida
London, UK
Remote Worker
Montreal, Canada
London, UK
London, UK
Sydney, Australia
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

London, UK
London, UK

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

Vancouver, Canada
Montreal, Canada
Montreal, Canada
Vancouver, Canada
Vancouver, Canada
Vancouver, Canada
Vancouver, Canada
Vancouver, Canada
Los Angeles, CA
London, UK
Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Sydney, Australia
Sydney, Australia
Sydney, Australia

Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time

Part-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Intern

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Contractor
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Intern
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time



25
32
38
39
40
47
57
58
36
52
55
56
101
67
68
69
70
82
90
102

29
31
42
61
73
22
44
46
72
76
53
20
74
103

© 00 N o

10

12

13
14

Andy Graves
Aaron Eckerly
Craig Jenkins
Anthony Larsen
Adam Hunter
John Quentin
Warren Poole
Yasmine Dean
Paige Rasmussen
Gale Sachevich
Liam Raynott
Tiffany Vincent
Yun Xu

Karin Petty
Omar Waldwin
Zeta Ramirez
Nelson Elliott
Michelle Hannon
Samson Walters
Chad Zurdette
Charlotte Abbott
Carly Seymour
Emily Gomez
Maria Karr

Lewis Shelton
Adam Holt

Philip Wagener
Michael Jarsdel
Robert Jackson
Cameron Hill
Haleigh Girard
Lindsay Hadaway
Darlene Handley
Kennith Oakley
Norma Reed
Jorge Jimenez Neubauer Torres
Jennifer Caldwell
Ryota Saito
Daniel Vance

Eric Asture

Cheryl Barnet

Trent Walsh

Jake Bryan
Dorothy Chou

2022-07-18 00:00:00
2022-07-18 00:00:00
2022-07-18 00:00:00
2022-07-18 00:00:00
2022-07-18 00:00:00
2022-07-18 00:00:00
2022-07-18 00:00:00
2022-07-18 00:00:00
2022-06-18 00:00:00
2022-06-18 00:00:00
2022-06-18 00:00:00
2022-06-18 00:00:00
2022-06-18 00:00:00
2022-05-18 00:00:00
2022-05-18 00:00:00
2022-05-18 00:00:00
2022-05-18 00:00:00
2022-05-18 00:00:00
2022-05-18 00:00:00
2022-05-18 00:00:00
2022-04-17 00:00:00
2022-04-17 00:00:00
2022-04-17 00:00:00
2022-04-17 00:00:00
2022-04-17 00:00:00
2022-04-17 00:00:00
2022-03-18 00:00:00
2022-03-18 00:00:00
2022-03-18 00:00:00
2022-02-15 00:00:00
2022-02-15 00:00:00
2021-12-16 00:00:00
2021-11-18 00:00:00
2021-08-17 00:00:00
2021-03-30 00:00:00
2020-03-17 00:00:00
2020-03-17 00:00:00
2020-03-17 00:00:00
2020-03-17 00:00:00
2020-03-17 00:00:00

2020-03-17 00:00:00

2020-03-17 00:00:00

2020-03-17 00:00:00
2020-03-17 00:00:00

Customer Success Advocate
Customer Success Advocate
Software Engineer

Senior Developer

Systems Genius

Customer Success Advocate

Technical Recruiter

Software Implementation Specialist

Senior Developer

Controller

Product Manager

Writer

Account Executive

Sales Director

Customer Success Advocate

Front End Developer

Software Implementation Specialist

Account Executive
Sales Team Lead
Account Executive

Sr. HR Administrator
Sales Team Lead
Customer Success Advocate
UX Designer

Technical Recruiter
Technical Recruiter
Director of IT

VP of Product

Sales Director

Product Manager

Web Designer

IT Security Engineer
Content Marketer
Account Executive

Sr. Director of UlI/UX
Chief Executive Officer
VP of People

Chief Operating Officer
VP of Sales

VP of IT

VP of Customer Success

VP of Marketing

VP Learning and Development

Chief Financial Officer

Customer Success
Customer Success
Product

Product

IT

Customer Success
Human Resources
Customer Success
Product

Finance

Product

Marketing

Sales

Sales

Customer Success
Product

Customer Success
Sales

Sales

Sales

Human Resources
Sales

Customer Success
Product

Human Resources
Human Resources
IT

Product

Sales

Product

Product

IT

Marketing

Sales

Product
Operations

Human Resources
Operations

Sales

Operations

Customer Success

Marketing

Operations

Operations

Montreal, Canada
Montreal, Canada
Montreal, Canada
Montreal, Canada
Montreal, Canada
Montreal, Canada
Montreal, Canada
Montreal, Canada
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK

Los Angeles, CA
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
Sydney, Australia
Sydney, Australia
Sydney, Australia
London, UK
Sydney, Australia
Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Sydney, Australia
Miami, Florida
London, UK

Los Angeles, CA
London, UK

Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

New York, New
York

London, UK
London, UK

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Contractor
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time



