Headcount_(EURODYNAMO_LLC)

Employee Number	Name	Hire Date	Job Title	Donartmont	Location	Status
				Department		
18	Holly Hartley	2023-05-08 00:00:00	Senior Developer	Product	Miami, Florida	Full-Time
17	James Harris	2023-05-01 00:00:00 2023-01-16 00:00:00	Content Marketer VP of Product	Marketing Product	Miami, Florida Miami, Florida	Part-Time Full-Time
15	Maja Andev Javier Cruz	2023-01-16 00:00:00	Content Marketer	Marketing	Miami, Florida	Full-Time
16		2023-01-16 00:00:00	Executive Assistant	Operations	Miami, Florida	Full-Time
71	Kellie Turner	2023-01-16 00:00:00	Demand Generation Manager	Marketing	Miami, Florida	Full-Time
2	Ashley Adams	2022-12-16 00:00:00	HR Administrator	Human Resources	London, UK	Full-Time
19	Dillon Park	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Software Engineer	Product	Remote Worker	Full-Time
23	Amy Granger	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Customer Retention Manager	Customer Success	Montreal, Canada	Full-Time
34	Whitney Webster	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Benefits Administrator	Human Resources	London, UK	Full-Time
43	Diana O'Connor	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Account Executive	Sales	London, UK	Full-Time
48	Nathan Pazavich	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Benefits Administrator	Human Resources	Sydney, Australia	Part-Time
63	Shawn Williams	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Software Implementation Specialist	Customer Success	London, UK	Full-Time
66	Antonio Kruz	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Social Media Marketer	Marketing Marketing	London, UK	Full-Time
	Jeff Tobler				,	Part-Time
80	Preston Wilder	2022-12-16 00:00:00 2022-12-16 00:00:00	IT Security Engineer Account Executive	IT Sales	London, UK New York, New	Part-Time Part-Time
					York	
88	Leslie Kay	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Account Executive	Sales	New York, New York	Full-Time
89	Kristina Pace	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Front End Developer	Product	New York, New York	Full-Time
92	Madison Laker	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Account Executive	Sales	London, UK	Full-Time
95	Dustin Wells	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Financial Analyst	Finance	London, UK	Full-Time
99	Ellen Karren	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Customer Implementation Manager	Customer Success	New York, New York	Full-Time
86	Anthony Diaz	2022-12-16 00:00:00	Web Designer	Product	New York, New York	Full-Time
28	Sally Harmon	2022-11-18 00:00:00	Curriculum Designer	Operations	New York, New York	Full-Time
49	Nate Walker	2022-11-18 00:00:00	Sales Director	Sales	New York, New York	Full-Time
50	Clark Fuller	2022-11-18 00:00:00	Customer Care Trainer	Operations	New York, New York	Full-Time
78	Trey Pickard	2022-11-18 00:00:00	Software Implementation Specialist	Customer Success	New York, New York	Intern
94	Will Woodward	2022-11-18 00:00:00	Instructional Designer	Operations	New York, New York	Full-Time
100	Jake Huang	2022-11-18 00:00:00	Benefits Administrator	Human Resources	New York, New York	Full-Time
4	Shannon Anderson	2022-10-18 00:00:00	HR Administrator	Human Resources	Vancouver, Canada	Full-Time
21	Zack Miller	2022-10-18 00:00:00	Sales Director	Sales	Montreal, Canada	Full-Time
27	Corey Ross	2022-10-18 00:00:00	Social Media Marketer	Marketing	Montreal, Canada	Full-Time
59	Dwight Goodman	2022-10-18 00:00:00	Technical Recruiter	Human Resources	Vancouver, Canada	Contractor
64	Susan Roberts	2022-10-18 00:00:00	Software Implementation Specialist	Customer Success	Vancouver, Canada	Full-Time
93	Jon Richards	2022-10-18 00:00:00	Account Executive	Sales	Vancouver, Canada	Full-Time
97	Caitlin Korbett	2022-10-18 00:00:00	Accountant	Finance	Vancouver, Canada	Full-Time
91	Michael Romney	2022-10-18 00:00:00	Benefits Administrator	Human Resources	Vancouver, Canada	Intern
24	Debra Tuescher	2022-09-17 00:00:00	Sales Team Lead	Sales	Los Angeles, CA	Full-Time
35	Marrissa Mellon	2022-09-17 00:00:00	Sales Team Lead	Sales	London, UK	Full-Time
41	Marie Hamm	2022-09-17 00:00:00	Front End Developer	Product	Toronto, Canada	Full-Time
65	Howard Smith	2022-09-17 00:00:00	Front End Developer	Product	Toronto, Canada	Full-Time
3	Christina Agluinda	2022-08-18 00:00:00	HR Administrator	Human Resources	Sydney, Australia	Full-Time
75	Dallon Khristensen	2022-08-18 00:00:00	Account Executive	Sales	Sydney, Australia	Full-Time
79	Michael Fernandez	2022-08-18 00:00:00	Sales Director	Sales	Sydney, Australia	Full-Time
7.0				30.00	5, 55j, / tdot/td/td	11110

25	Andy Graves	2022-07-18 00:00:00	Customer Success Advocate	Customer Success	Montreal, Canada	Full-Time
32	Aaron Eckerly	2022-07-18 00:00:00	Customer Success Advocate	Customer Success	Montreal, Canada	Full-Time
38	Craig Jenkins	2022-07-18 00:00:00	Software Engineer	Product	Montreal, Canada	Full-Time
39	Anthony Larsen	2022-07-18 00:00:00	Senior Developer	Product	Montreal, Canada	Full-Time
40	Adam Hunter	2022-07-18 00:00:00	Systems Genius	IT	Montreal, Canada	Full-Time
47	John Quentin	2022-07-18 00:00:00	Customer Success Advocate	Customer Success	Montreal, Canada	Part-Time
57	Warren Poole	2022-07-18 00:00:00	Technical Recruiter	Human Resources	Montreal, Canada	Full-Time
58	Yasmine Dean	2022-07-18 00:00:00	Software Implementation Specialist	Customer Success	Montreal, Canada	Full-Time
36	Paige Rasmussen	2022-06-18 00:00:00	Senior Developer	Product	London, UK	Full-Time
52	Gale Sachevich	2022-06-18 00:00:00	Controller	Finance	London, UK	Full-Time
55	Liam Raynott	2022-06-18 00:00:00	Product Manager	Product	London, UK	Full-Time
56	Tiffany Vincent	2022-06-18 00:00:00	Writer	Marketing	London, UK	Full-Time
101	Yun Xu	2022-06-18 00:00:00	Account Executive	Sales	London, UK	Full-Time
67	Karin Petty	2022-05-18 00:00:00	Sales Director	Sales	London, UK	Full-Time
68	Omar Waldwin	2022-05-18 00:00:00	Customer Success Advocate	Customer Success	London, UK	Full-Time
69	Zeta Ramirez	2022-05-18 00:00:00	Front End Developer	Product	Los Angeles, CA	Full-Time
70	Nelson Elliott	2022-05-18 00:00:00	Software Implementation Specialist	Customer Success	London, UK	Full-Time
82	Michelle Hannon	2022-05-18 00:00:00	Account Executive	Sales	London, UK	Part-Time
90	Samson Walters	2022-05-18 00:00:00	Sales Team Lead	Sales	London, UK	Full-Time
102	Chad Zurdette	2022-05-18 00:00:00	Account Executive	Sales	London, UK	Full-Time
1	Charlotte Abbott	2022-04-17 00:00:00	Sr. HR Administrator	Human Resources	London, UK	Full-Time
29	Carly Seymour	2022-04-17 00:00:00	Sales Team Lead	Sales	Sydney, Australia	Full-Time
31	Emily Gomez	2022-04-17 00:00:00	Customer Success Advocate	Customer Success	Sydney, Australia	Full-Time
42	Maria Karr	2022-04-17 00:00:00	UX Designer	Product	Sydney, Australia	Part-Time
61	Lewis Shelton	2022-04-17 00:00:00	Technical Recruiter	Human Resources	London, UK	Contractor
73	Adam Holt	2022-04-17 00:00:00	Technical Recruiter	Human Resources	Sydney, Australia	Full-Time
22	Philip Wagener	2022-03-18 00:00:00	Director of IT	IT	Toronto, Canada	Full-Time
44	Michael Jarsdel	2022-03-18 00:00:00	VP of Product	Product	Toronto, Canada	Full-Time
46	Robert Jackson	2022-03-18 00:00:00	Sales Director	Sales	Toronto, Canada	Full-Time
72	Cameron Hill	2022-02-15 00:00:00	Product Manager	Product	Toronto, Canada	Full-Time
76	Haleigh Girard	2022-02-15 00:00:00	Web Designer	Product	Toronto, Canada	Full-Time
53	Lindsay Hadaway	2021-12-16 00:00:00	IT Security Engineer	IT	Sydney, Australia	Full-Time
20	Darlene Handley	2021-11-18 00:00:00	Content Marketer	Marketing	Miami, Florida	Full-Time
74	Kennith Oakley	2021-08-17 00:00:00	Account Executive	Sales	London, UK	Full-Time
103	Norma Reed	2021-03-30 00:00:00	Sr. Director of UI/UX	Product	Los Angeles, CA	Full-Time
5	Jorge Jimenez Neubauer Torres	2020-03-17 00:00:00	Chief Executive Officer	Operations	London, UK	Full-Time
6	Jennifer Caldwell	2020-03-17 00:00:00	VP of People	Human Resources	Los Angeles, CA	Full-Time
7	Ryota Saito	2020-03-17 00:00:00	Chief Operating Officer	Operations	Los Angeles, CA	Full-Time
8	Daniel Vance	2020-03-17 00:00:00	VP of Sales	Sales	Los Angeles, CA	Full-Time
9	Eric Asture	2020-03-17 00:00:00	VP of IT	Operations	New York, New York	Full-Time
10	Cheryl Barnet	2020-03-17 00:00:00	VP of Customer Success	Customer Success	New York, New York	Full-Time
12	Trent Walsh	2020-03-17 00:00:00	VP of Marketing	Marketing	New York, New York	Full-Time
13	Jake Bryan	2020-03-17 00:00:00	VP Learning and Development	Operations	London, UK	Full-Time
14	Dorothy Chou	2020-03-17 00:00:00	Chief Financial Officer	Operations	London, UK	Full-Time